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Rustenburg 
Home Affairs 
finally leaves 

the CBD

The former Rustenburg Home 
Affairs offices at 127 Bethlehem 

Street in the CBD – a location long 
criticised by residents due to safety 

concerns and repeated reports of 
attacks in the surrounding area.

Platinum Weekly newspaper 
| Rustenburg – Ask anyone in 
Rustenburg and they’ll tell you: going 
to Home Affairs was never just an 
errand — it was a risk. That’s why 
news of the department’s move out of 
the CBD is being welcomed with open 
arms.
For years, residents needing identity 
documents, birth certificates, or 
passports had little choice but to 
visit the Home Affairs offices at 127 
Bethlehem Street, right in the middle of 
Rustenburg’s central business district. 
It was a location many people feared 
— and avoided whenever possible.
The area has long been associated 
with crime, and over time there have 
been repeated reports of muggings 
and attacks on members of the public. 
Standing in long queues from early 
morning hours only made people more 
vulnerable. The risk was well known. 
So serious were the safety concerns 
that many residents simply stopped 
going there. Instead, people took entire 
days off work to travel to Swartruggens 
or other towns. Some even went as far 
as trying their luck in different cities 
altogether. They knew the systems 
might be offline. They knew they might 
come home empty-handed. But for 
many, that felt safer than spending 
hours in the Rustenburg CBD.

The Department of Home 
Affairs confirmed that the 
Rustenburg office will be 

relocating to Tlhabane Mall, 
with the move set to begin on 

22 January 2026.

During the transition, the Bethlehem 
Street offices will close. To ensure 
services continue, mobile Home Affairs 
offices will operate from Tlhabane 
Square until the new permanent office 
is fully operational.
The mobile units will handle key 
services, including:
•	 Birth registration within 30 days
•	 Death registration
•	 Collection of Smart ID Cards
•	 Collection of passports
All other Home Affairs services will be 
available at nearby offices during this 
period.
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SAPS members, family and community gathered to pay their last respects during the official funeral 
of detective warrant officer Shadrack Motlogelwa Mafuleka.

A final salute: 
Detective 
Mafuleka
Platinum Weekly newspaper | Rustenburg 
– The South African Police Service (SAPS) in 
Bojanala Platinum Sub-District 2 gathered with 
heavy hearts to bid farewell to one of its own, 
detective warrant officer Shadrack Motlogelwa 
Mafuleka, during an official SAPS funeral held 

on Saturday, 17 January 2026.
The service took place in Rustenburg, before the late officer was laid to 
rest at his home village of Manamakgotheng. Family members, friends, 
colleagues, SAPS management and community members came together 
in solemn unity to honour a man remembered for his dedication, humility 
and unwavering commitment to duty.
Warrant officer Mafuleka served at Phokeng Detective Services, where he 
built a reputation as a disciplined and dependable detective. His policing 
journey began in 1990. 
Those who worked alongside him described him as professional, principled 
and deeply committed to justice. His calm approach and steadfast work 
ethic earned him respect not only within the police service, but also among 
community members who came to know him through his service.
Speaking on behalf of the acting Bojanala Platinum Sub-District 
commissioner, brigadier Mamotsamai Ntoagae, colonel Sam Tlholoe 
conveyed heartfelt condolences to the Mafuleka family and all those 
affected by the loss. “We have lost a dedicated and disciplined detective 
who served the SAPS and the community with commitment and integrity,” 
Colonel Tlholoe said.

Met groot hartseer neem ons afskeid van mnr. Franco Bezuidenhout. In 
sy tyd by Laerskool Rustenburg (2023–2024) het hy diep spore getrap 
met sy liefde vir skaak en sy betrokkenheid by rugby. Sy nalatenskap 
leef voort in die lewens wat hy aangeraak het.
Ons dink in besonder aan sy ma, juffrou Sania Bezuidenhout, haar 
man en hulle dogter. Ons innige meegevoel aan die familie en almal 
wat hom liefgehad het.

Doves Rustenburg 
would like to extend 
their heartfelt 
condolences to 
the family and 
friends of the late 
Sello Mogamisi, 
who was born on 
8 January 1972 
and sadly passed 
away on 14 January 
2026. A burial 
service will be held 
in his honour on 
24 January 2026 
in Tweelaagte. 

For more information, 
please contact Doves 
Funerals Rustenburg on 
014 592 1233 or 073 209 
2727 – Doves Rustenburg, 
ensuring a dignified 
service.

Op 15 Januarie 
2026 is Adolf  
Oosthuizen (Dolf) na 
sy Hemelhuis in die 
ouderdom van 86 
jaar. Hy was vir 23 
jaar takbestuurder 
en later bemark-
ingsbestuurder by 
MGK (nou Obaro). 
Sy plekkie is leeg 
en sy lag is stil. 
Sy begrafnisdiens 
vind op Vrydag 23 
Januarie 2026 plaas 
om 11:00 vanuit 
die Nederduits 
Hervormde Kerk, 
Suid-Gemeente. 

Vir meer inligting, 
kontak Doves Funerals 
Rustenburg op 014 592 
1233 of 073 209 2727 
– Doves Rustenburg 
verseker ‘n waardige 
afskeid.

Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle Daan 
Goosen (71), 
oorlede op 12 
Januarie 2026. Ons 
het hom Vrydag 
16 Januarie 2026 
gegroet vanuit 
AGS Deo Gloria, 
Rustenburg. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus by 081 379 8919 
of Wilna by 074 200 
2687 – ‘n diens met 
liefde en waardigheid 
deur Econo Begrafnis en 
Verassingsdienste. 

Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle Koos 
de Jonge (57), 
oorlede op 1 
Januarie 2026. Ons 
het hom Saterdag 
17 Januarie 2026 
gegroet vanuit 
die kapel te 
Sonskyn Aftree 
Oord, Rustenburg. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus by 081 379 8919 
of Wilna by 074 200 
2687 – ‘n diens met 
liefde en waardigheid 
deur Econo Begrafnis en 
Verassingsdienste. 

Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle Magda 
Joubert (58), 
oorlede op 16 
Januarie 2026. Ons 
groet haar Saterdag 
24 Januarie 2026 
om 11:00 vanuit die 
kapel te Sonskyn 
Aftree Oord, 
Koorsboomstraat, 
Rustenburg. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus by 081 379 8919 
of Wilna by 074 200 
2687 – ‘n diens met 
liefde en waardigheid 
deur Econo Begrafnis en 
Verassingsdienste. 

WE PAWN
15% interest

Office hours
014 592 9828
014 592 2658

STOLS MOTORS 
Buy / Sell 

Anything on 
wheels.
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Why Rustenburg is watching Luan Snyders’ next step

A Tragic Dawn on the R565

FROM WARD TO 
WIDER VOICE

Ward 43 councillor Luan Snyders — a familiar face in Rustenburg, 
representing approachability, accountability, and a hopeful vision 
for the community.

Platinum Weekly newspaper | Rustenburg – A 
devastating pedestrian-vehicle accident claimed 
a life in the early hours of Thursday, 15 January 
2026, on the R565 road between Ledig and Sun 
City. Emergency services were dispatched at 
approximately 05:00 after reports that a pedestrian 
had been struck by a bus.
On arrival, paramedics John Penyenye and Dineo 
Mabote from Starmedic EMS 24/7 found a male, 
estimated to be between 35 and 40 years old, lying 
on the roadway. Despite swift response, the man 
was declared deceased at the scene, with injuries 

consistent with being struck and dragged by a bus.
Speaking on behalf of Starmedic EMS 24/7, owner 
John Penyenye expressed heartfelt condolences: 
“Our deepest condolences go out to the family of 
the deceased during this incredibly difficult time.”
He also issued an important safety appeal to the 
community, especially to pedestrians who travel 
during low-light hours: “Please wear bright or 
reflective clothing at night so that you can be seen 
by other road users and drivers.”

Starmedic EMS 24/7 press release extracts Platinum Weekly newspaper | Rustenburg – 
For many Rustenburg residents, some names are 
more than just names on a notice board — they 
are faces seen at community meetings, voices 
heard during difficult moments, and people who 
consistently show up when it matters.
One such familiar face is Luan Snyders, who on 
9 January 2026 officially accepted his nomination 
as Deputy Provincial Leader for the North West, 
ahead of the Democratic Alliance’s provincial 
congress scheduled for 7 February 2026. While 
this nomination marks an important milestone in 
his political journey, it is the local impact behind 
the title that has caught the attention of many 
within the Rustenburg community.
Residents and community sources consistently 
describe Snyders as someone who communicates 
— and then follows through. Whether through 
WhatsApp channels, social media updates, 
or face-to-face conversations, he is known for 
keeping people informed, promising feedback, 
and delivering it. His presence at major community 
events is often noted, and his willingness to 
assist — even outside the boundaries of his own 
ward — has earned him respect across different 
neighbourhoods.
Following his acceptance of the nomination, 
Platinum Weekly interviewed Snyders, where he 
shared that his motivation to stand stems from a 
belief that “young, fresh and visionary leadership 
can turn the tide.” If elected, he said his focus 
would be on growing party branches in Rustenburg 
and North West as a whole, improving service 
delivery, and acting as a voice for those who feel 
unheard. He added, “coming from Rustenburg, it 
is time the DA gets the support that it needs.”
Born and raised in Karlienpark, Snyders is the 
second eldest of six siblings and a twin. He 
attended Karlienpark Primary School and later 
Hoërskool Grenswag, where he matriculated. 
His interest in leadership began at a young age, 
shaped by local infrastructure challenges and a 
natural inclination to take responsibility within his 
community.
Now with 10 years of experience as a councillor, 
having entered public service at the age of 23, 
Snyders has held several leadership roles, 
including deputy provincial chairperson and 

provincial chairperson. After the 2021 local 
government elections, he chose to step aside from 
provincial leadership to refocus on strengthening 
local governance — a move many viewed as 
placing community stability ahead of position.
It is important to note that Platinum Weekly does 
not position itself as a political newspaper, nor 
does it single out individuals as the sole drivers of 
progress. Rustenburg is home to many dedicated 
public servants, volunteers, and leaders doing 
meaningful work across all wards and sectors. 
However, when a local figure consistently 
demonstrates visibility, accountability, and a 
willingness to listen, it becomes a community 
story — not a political one.
For Platinum Weekly, this moment is about 
acknowledging a Rustenburg resident who may 
soon represent the city at a provincial level, and 
about saying thank you for consistent engagement 
with the people he serves.

•	 Nomination: Accepted nomination as Deputy Provincial Leader for the North West on 
9 January 2026.

•	 Congress Date: DA Provincial Congress to be held on 7 February 2026.
•	 Experience: 10 years as a councillor, starting at age 23.
•	 Background: Born and raised in Karlienpark, Rustenburg.
•	 Focus Areas: Branch growth, service delivery, and community representation

VACANCY 
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL ADVERTISEMENT

CHIEF SAFETY OFFICER - WESTERN OPERATIONS
The following vacancy exists within Sylvania Metals (Pty) Ltd:

Sylvania Metals is looking for a Chief Safety Officer to support our Western Operations with safety-related legal requirements, 
procedural requirements, client requirements, SHE Policy, and the Mine’s SHE Strategy.
Key Performance Areas:
• SHE Systems Implementation and Management
• Ensure that the MH&S Act, as well as the requirements 

of the OH&S Act, are implemented and enforced.
• Building a sound stakeholder relationship with the host 

mine.
• Maintain the SHERQ system for the business unit.
• Incident investigations.
• Maintain and review processes and procedures 

according to ISO standards.
• Perform Risk Assessments.
• Advise the Plant Manager & Engineer on related SHES 

issues.
• Act as proxy for the Company.
• Ensure all legal compliance regarding legal duties in 

terms of Regulation 2.17.4 of the MHSA.
• Design, develop, implement, maintain, and monitor 

health and safety improvement interventions like safety 
awareness campaigns, Silly Season campaigns, and site 
or regional cross audits, etc.

• Conduct various audits such as TMM’s, machinery, 
FRCP, etc.

• Develop, implement, maintain, and monitor adherence to 
health and safety standards and objectives.

• Thoroughly investigate accidents/incidents related 
to safety, health, and environmental, and implement 
corrective actions as necessary.

• Ensure and oversee that safety officers comply with 
MHSA 2.17.1, 2.19.1 & 2.19.2

• Oversee Safety Officer accident investigations and 
facilitate high-level accident investigations and incident 
cause and analysis methods

• Share and implement preventative measures from 
previous learnings

• Assist with IMS or other IT Software systems
• Security incident records
Knowledge/Education Requirement:
• Grade 12
• Relevant SHE Course such as NOSA, SAMTRAC, 

COMSOC 1,2 &3, risk management, and incident 
investigation.

• A Diploma or Degree in Safety, Risk, Environmental 
Management, NEBOSCH will be an advantage.

Experience and requirements:
• At least 6 years’ experience as a Safety Officer/

Chief Safety Officer in a Plant/Mining/Engineering 
environment.

• Experience in investigations, inspections, 
and reporting.

• Safety training experience
• Good administration is essential.
• Risk Management
• A driver’s license and own transport are compulsory.

Candidates who meet the requirements as stipulated above may apply by sending their CVs and copies of relevant 
qualifications to the Sylvania HR Department. Should you not hear from the company in 21 days, please consider your 
application unsuccessful.
By applying for this vacancy, you give consent to Sylvania to process your personal information in line with the Processing 
of Personal Information Act (POPIA) and the Company’s recruitment procedure. Your information will be kept on record for 
this vacancy only.

Contact:  recruitmentwest@sylvania.co.za
Closing Date:  27 January 2026

VACANCY | VAKANTE POS

19 January | Our Ward Matters teams clearing overgrown veld 
and removing dumped rubbish near Wildevy Avenue and Kruger 
Street, improving safety and visibility in the area.

Community clean-ups in 
Azaleapark, where residents 

and volunteers worked 
together to restore public 
spaces and strengthen 
neighbourhood pride.

Platinum Weekly newspaper | Rustenburg 
– While many residents eased into the festive 
slowdown, Our Ward Matters (OWM) began the 
year with visible action, rolling out a series of 
community clean-ups across Wards 16 and 17 to 
improve safety, cleanliness, and pride in shared 
spaces.

14 January
OWM led two clean-ups in two wards, clearing 
overgrown bushes, removing large volumes of 
dumped rubbish, and cutting grass at key points 
including Wildevy Avenue, Kruger Street, and near 
Wildevy Centrum. Hidden gardens and neglected 
spaces were uncovered, showing strong potential 
for future beautification.

15 January
The team continued intensive work by filling a 
long-standing excavation hole, clearing heavily 
overgrown vegetation at Timbati Veld, and opening 

the water canal between Watervalrivier and 
Krokodilrivier to restore safety and visibility.

19 January
OWM returned to Wildevy Avenue and Kruger 
Street, further clearing bushes near Rustenburg 
Baptiste Kerk and cleaning surrounding streets and 
open areas. The clean-up made a visible difference 
around Protea Park and the Kruger Bridge, despite 
challenges posed by unsafe conditions deeper in 
the veld.

20 January 
Work began at the corner of Cycad and Santolina 
Avenue, a key access route used daily by residents, 
where heavy illegal dumping and overgrown veld 
were addressed. Additional rubbish removal took 
place along Cycad Avenue and near Fiddlewood 
Place, with more areas identified for follow-up.

Azaleapark and Sellypark – Community Safety 
Focus

Residents gathered to identify key access points 
needing improved visibility and monitoring, 
including entrances from 
the highway and Nature’s 
View. Our Ward Matters 
encouraged stronger 
community participation 
in CCTV and safety 
initiatives, emphasising 
that security is a shared 
responsibility.

WANT TO HELP?
Contact André 
(076 057 1669), Ilse 
(078 258 6620), or Ronel 
(072 854 8965). 
Banking details: Our 
Ward Matters | FNB | Acc: 
63038972641 | Branch: 
258055 | Ref: OWM

Together, we clean. Together, we care. 
Together, Our Ward Matters.

Emergency services respond to a fatal pedestrian-vehicle accident on the R565 between Ledig and Sun City in the early morning hours of 15 
January 2026. Authorities temporarily closed the road as responders worked at the scene.

083 672 1000

Boots on the Ground, RECLAIMING OUR WARDS
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Tlhabane Seeks Answers 
After Tragic Discovery

Platinum Weekly newspaper | Rustenburg 
– Residents of Tlhabane are grappling with 
shock following the discovery of a young 
man’s body in a bushy area near Lebone 
Street, next to Bothibelo Flats. According 
to a media statement released by the 
South African Police Service (SAPS) in the 
Bojanala Platinum Sub-District 2, police in 
Tlhabane are investigating a case of murder 
after the body of a decapitated man was 

found on Thursday, 15 January 2026.
Police were alerted by the Community 
Service Centre after members of the 
public came across the body in a bushy 
area. Upon arrival at the scene, officers 
discovered the body of an African male 
lying under a tree. The deceased has since 
been positively identified as a 26-year-old 
man from Rustenburg North. His identity 
was confirmed by a family member. At this 

stage, no further details surrounding the 
circumstances of the incident have been 
released, and investigations are ongoing.
Police are appealing to anyone who may 
have information that could assist the 
investigation to come forward. Members of 
the public can contact detective sergeant 
Thabo Seome on 082 664 3374, Crime Stop 
on 08600 10111, or submit tips anonymously 
via the MySAPS App.

Do not be deceived, 
God is not mocked; for 
whatever a man sows, 
that he will also reap. 
For he who sows to his 
flesh will of the flesh reap 
corruption, but he who 
sows to the Spirit 
will of the Spirit 
reap everlasting 
life.

NEW KING JAMES VERSION (NKJV)
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Is honesty always 
the best policy?
Honesty builds trust, strengthens relationships, and 
supports fairness – but real life isn’t always simple. 
White lies, privacy, and compassion can complicate 
the picture. Where do you draw the line between 
truth and tact?
Here’s how you can participate. Email us at  
news@platinumweekly.co.za or WhatsApp your 
response to 081 579 7000. 
Include the following:
•	 Your answer: Yes or No
•	 Why? We want to hear from you!    
•	 A recent photo – We’d love to publish your pic 

alongside your answer!
•	 Your town/city 
•	 Deadline – Be sure to send your response 

before 12:00 on Monday, 26 January 2026.
Vote results: The outcome of the poll will be 
featured in our next issue. Be a part of our 
community’s story!
P.S.: Don’t forget, you can also voice your opinion 
on our Facebook post about this topic. Join the 
conversation!

POLL

PUBLIC POLL: THE RESULTS ARE IN!
Do you think money can 

buy happiness?

A bigger paycheck can buy freedom, comfort, and choice – but can it buy joy, love, or peace of mind? 
As the cost of living rises and hustle culture thrives, we ask: does money unlock happiness, 

or just distract us from what really matters?

Do you think money can buy happiness?
HAVE YOUR SAY

“No. I don’t believe money 
can buy happiness as 

such, but with enough of 
it, you can certainly afford 
things that make life more 
enjoyable. Ultimately, only 
you can define what true 

happiness means. For me, 
it’s inner peace, a clear 

conscience, and having all 
my dogs around me.”

Debbie du Toit, 
Rustenburg 

“No. Money can bring 
happiness in the moment, 
but it cannot buy lasting 

peace. Many people have 
wealth yet still lack inner 

calm. Money doesn’t 
change who you are — 

it simply reveals it.”

Simon O Thobane, 
Lefaragatlha, 
Rustenburg 

NO 49% YES 51%

Did you know?
Africa is splitting in two… Scientists have confirmed that Africa 
is gradually tearing apart along the East African Rift. This 
massive crack stretches over 6,000 kilometres from the Red 
Sea down to Mozambique. It’s caused by the African continent 
separating into two tectonic plates: the Nubian Plate and the 
Somali Plate. The process is 
extremely slow — only a few 
millimetres per year — but over 
millions of years, it could create 
a brand-new ocean. In some 
places, like Ethiopia, the split is 
already visible at the surface, 
offering a rare glimpse of how 
continents change over time.

Ride for a Child – Rustenburg Charity Motorbike Ride  
Date: Wednesday, 18 February 2026 (arrival) | Thursday, 19 February 2026 (departure at 10:00) 

--- 
As part of the national 2026 Ride for a Child charity initiative, riders will pass through Rustenburg in support of baby 

Caleb, who urgently needs life-saving neurological surgery. This meaningful stop forms part of a national fundraising effort 
by Pediatric Care Africa, uniting bikers and communities to raise awareness, funds, and hope for a child in need. 

Contact details: 076 229 5663 | info@pediatriccareafrica.org

Greater Rustenburg Fire Protection Association – 2026 AGM 
Date: Saturday, 21 February 2026 | 10:00 

--- 
The Greater Rustenburg Fire Protection Association invites members and non-members to attend its 2026 Annual General 

Meeting. This important gathering provides an opportunity to review the year’s activities, discuss fire protection matters 
affecting the region, and engage with stakeholders committed to community safety and preparedness.  

Venue: Brauhaus, Rustenburg | Contact details: 071 354 2609 | grfpa.fire@gmail.com
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INVITATION FOR PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS
RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY | 23 JANUARY 2026

RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, MISSIONARY MPHENI HOUSE, P.O BOX 16, RUSTENBURG, 0300   Adv. A. Khuduge | Municipal Manager

RBID NO. DESCRIPTION DOC. FEES (NON-
REFUNDABLE)

AVAILABILITY OF BID 
DOCUMENT

EVALUATION
CRITERION ENQUIRIES COMPULSORY 

BRIEFING SESSION 
CLOSING 

DATE
RLM/DCSS/0098/2025/26 Appointment of one or more 

accredited/registered service 
providers for the provision  
of medical surveillance of 

identified employees of the 
Rustenburg Local Municipality 
for a period of 36 months on 

“as and when basis”

TENDER DOCUMENT 
AMOUNT
R 250.00

REFERENCE NUMBER: 
0098+Company name

BANK NAME
Standard Bank

ACCOUNT NUMBER:
033 054 657

NB! Proof of deposit 
with proper reference as 
stipulated and required, 
must be attached with 

mandatory documents to 
be submitted

	• Administrative evaluation (document completion 
and attachment of mandatory documents)
	• Project Manger’s Registration with health 

professionals council of South Africa (HPCSA)
	• Functionality evaluation scoring 70 out of 

maximum 100.
	• 80/20 preferential point system (price = 80 & 

Specific goals = 20)
NB! That no other evaluation criterion should be used

TECHNICAL
Mr. G. Makhutle
014 590 3097

gmakhutle@rustenburg.gov.za
SCM

Ms. O. Pelesi
014 590 3148

opelesi@rustenburg.gov.za

DATE 
09 February 2026

Venue: Rustenburg 
Local Municipality 

Offices 
TIME
09:00

NB! Optional Briefing 
Session for this 

tender only

DATE
23 

February 
2026
TIME
08:30

RLM/DRT/0091/2025/26 Appointment of one or 
more service provider(s) for 

maintenance and construction 
services for the Rustenburg 
Integrated public transport 

network (IPTN) on an as and 
when required basis for a 

period of 36 months 

TENDER DOCUMENT 
AMOUNT
R 500.00

REFERENCE NUMBER: 
0091+Company name

BANK NAME
Standard Bank

ACCOUNT NUMBER:
033 054 657

NB! Proof of deposit 
with proper reference as 
stipulated and required, 
must be attached with 

mandatory documents to 
be submitted

	• Administrative evaluation (document completion 
and attachment of mandatory documents)
	• CIDB Grading 4GB /CE or higher 
	• Functionality evaluation scoring 70% out of 

maximum 100.
	• 80/20 preferential point system (price = 80 & 

specific goals = 20)
NB! That no other evaluation criterion should be used

TECHNICAL
Mr. B. Bonakele
014 590 3580

bbonakele@rustenburg.gov.za
SCM

Ms. O. Pelesi
014 590 3148

opelesi@rustenburg.gov.za

DATE 
10 February 2026

VENUE
Rustenburg Local 

Municipality Offices 
TIME
09:00

DATE
24 

February 
2026
TIME
11:30

RLM/DCD/0177/2024/25 Re-advert : Appointment of 
a service provider to supply, 

deliver and servicing of 
firefighting equipment for the 

Rustenburg Local Municipality 
facilities for a period of three 

(03) years

TENDER DOCUMENT 
AMOUNT
R250.00

REFERENCE NUMBER: 
0177+Company name

BANK NAME
Standard Bank

ACCOUNT NUMBER:
033 054 657

NB! Proof of deposit 
with proper reference as 
stipulated and required, 
must be attached with 

mandatory documents to 
be submitted

	• Administrative evaluation (document completion 
and attachment of mandatory documents) to 
include all necessary certifications.
	• Functionality minimum qualifying score of 55 

out of 100
	• 80/20 preferential point system (price = 80 & 

specific goals = 20)
NB! That no other evaluation criterion should be used

TECHNICAL
Mr. I. Phakula
014 590 3656

iphakula@rustenburg.gov.za
SCM

Ms. O. Pelesi
014 590 3148

opelesi@rustenburg.gov.za

N/A DATE
25 

February 
2026
TIME
08:30

RLM/DTIS/0167/2025/26 Appointment of one or more 
service providers (maximum 

of 3 per line item) for the 
supply and delivery of MV and 
LV joints and terminations to 

Rustenburg Local Municipality 
as and when required for a 

period of 3 years

TENDER DOCUMENT 
AMOUNT
R750.00

REFERENCE NUMBER: 
0167+Company name

BANK NAME
Standard Bank

ACCOUNT NUMBER:
033 054 657

NB! Proof of deposit 
with proper reference as 
stipulated and required, 
must be attached with 

mandatory documents to 
be submitted

	• Administrative evaluation (document completion 
and attachment of mandatory documents) to 
include all necessary certifications.
	• 80/20 preferential point system (price = 80 & 

specific goals = 20)
NB! That no other evaluation criterion should be used

TECHNICAL
Mr. J. Kgatle

014 590 3252
jkgatle@rustenburg.gov.za

SCM
Ms. N. Kiet

014 590 3633
nkiet@rustenburg.gov.za

N/A DATE
26 

February 
2026
TIME
11:30

RLM/DTIS/0115/2025/26 Appointment of one or more 
service providers (maximum of 
2 per line item) for the supply 

and delivery of substation 
protection- batteries and 

110V chargers to Rustenburg 
Local Municipality as and 

when required for a period of 
3 years 

TENDER DOCUMENT 
AMOUNT
R750.00

REFERENCE NUMBER: 
0115+Company name

BANK NAME
Standard Bank

ACCOUNT NUMBER:
033 054 657

NB! Proof of deposit 
with proper reference as 
stipulated and required, 
must be attached with 

mandatory documents to 
be submitted

	• Administrative evaluation (document completion 
and attachment of mandatory documents) to 
include all necessary certifications.
	• 80/20 preferential point system (price = 80 & 

specific goals = 20)
NB! That no other evaluation criterion should be used

TECHNICAL
Mr. J. Kgatle

014 590 3252
jkgatle@rustenburg.gov.za

SCM
Ms. N. Kiet

014 590 3633
nkiet@rustenburg.gov.za

N/A DATE
27 

February 
2026
TIME
08:30

RLM/DTIS/0051/2025/26 Appointment of one or more 
service providers (maximum 

of 2 per line item) for the 
supply and delivery of Digital 
two-way Radio equipment to 

Rustenburg Local Municipality 
as an when required for a 

period of 3 years

TENDER DOCUMENT 
AMOUNT
R250.00

REFERENCE NUMBER: 
0051+Company name

BANK NAME
Standard Bank

ACCOUNT NUMBER:
033 054 657

NB! Proof of deposit 
with proper reference as 
stipulated and required, 
must be attached with 

mandatory documents to 
be submitted

	• Administrative evaluation (document completion 
and attachment of mandatory documents) to 
include all necessary certifications.
	• 80/20 preferential point system (price = 80 & 

specific goals = 20)
NB! That no other evaluation criterion should be used

TECHNICAL
Mr. J. Kgatle

014 590 3252
jkgatle@rustenburg.gov.za

SCM
Ms. N. Kiet

014 590 3633
nkiet@rustenburg.gov.za

N/A DATE
27 

February 
2026
TIME
11:30

RLM/DPS/0169/2024/25 Re-advert: Appointment of 
a service provider for the 

supply, delivery, installation, 
commissioning, testing and 

maintenance of two (2) 
stand-by diesel generators at 
public safety for a period not 

exceeding 24 months

TENDER DOCUMENT 
AMOUNT
R250.00

REFERENCE NUMBER: 
0169+Company name

BANK NAME
Standard Bank

ACCOUNT NUMBER:
033 054 657

NB! Proof of deposit 
with proper reference as 
stipulated and required, 
must be attached with 

mandatory documents to 
be submitted

	• Administrative evaluation (document completion 
and attachment of mandatory documents) to 
include all necessary certifications.
	• CIDB Grading 3EP/3ME or higher
	• 80/20 preferential point system (price = 80 & 

specific goals = 20)
NB! That no other evaluation criterion should be used

TECHNICAL
Mr. S. Segone 
014 590 3218

ssegone@rustenburg.gov.za
SCM

Ms. O. Pelesi
014 590 3148

opelesi@rustenburg.gov.za

N/A DATE
19 

February 
2026
TIME
09:00

ERRATUM

BID NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION REASON FOR ERRATUM
RLM/DRT/0081/2025/26-Appointment of a panel of service providers to provide traffic engineering services as and when required over a period of 36 months. It be noted that the bid is withdrawn until further notice.

1. Bidders must submit both a hard copy document and an electronic 
tender document in the form of a clearly marked USB. (Bidders will be 
disqualified for not submitting a USB with scanned bid documentation)

2. Bid documents must be in a sealed packaging clearly marked with the 
bid number and description, must be placed in the bid box in the foyer 
of the Municipal offices, Missionary Mpheni House, Beyers Naude Drive, 
Rustenburg not later than the prescribed closing date, where after the 
bids will be opened in public at the Municipal offices.

3. All bids will be evaluated in accordance with the Supply Chain Policy 
of the Rustenburg Local Municipality, PPPFA 2022 and other related 
legislations. Bids will remain valid for 90 days.

4. The lowest or any bid will not be necessarily accepted, and the municipality 
reserves the right to accept the whole or part of any bid. The municipality 

reserves the right to increase or decrease quantities as indicated in the 
technical specifications. A market analysis conducted will be taken into 
consideration to ensure right procurement and quality service delivery.

5. Tender submission must comply with the instruction note (Tender 
Completion and Attachment of Mandatory Documents) as well as all 
other additional tendering condition and requirements stated in the tender 
document.

6. Objections or complaints must be submitted in writing to the Municipal 
Manager at the address stated, and must contain the following: 
(a) reasons and/or grounds for the objection or complaint. 
(b) the way in which the objector or complainant’s rights have been 
affected; and 
(c) the remedy sought by the objector or complainant

7. Any objection or complaint must reach the Municipal Manager with a 
14-day period after award has been made. Late objections or complaints 
will not be entertained.

8. Submissions which fail to adhere to all the requirements and instructions 
stated on this advert, E-tender advert, CIDB Website for CIDB tenders as 
well as the tender document will lead to disqualification.

9. Should there be any contradictions between the information on this advert 
and the information in the tender document, then the information on this 
advert will take precedence.

10. Rustenburg Local Municipality will not accept late bids.
11. The bid price validity is 90 days.
12. Rustenburg Local Municipality will not accept documents which are not 

in envelopes and clearly marked with the bid number and description.

Tobie Niemandt 
082 710 0720
060 914 6158

If you have information about suspected arson, 
report it to SAPS. Remember, you’ll need to 

provide a sworn statement and possibly testify 
in court. Arson is a serious crime, involving the 
intentional burning of someone else’s property.

To remain anonymous,  
call Crime Stop at  08600 10111.

REPORT ARSON!
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Impala Gears Up 
for a Home-Soil 
Showdown
Platinum Weekly newspaper | Rustenburg – The countdown has 
begun for local rugby fans as Rustenburg Impala Rugby Club prepares 
to kick off the 2026 season with its very first warm-up match — and it’s 
happening right here at home.
On Saturday 31 January 2026, Impala will welcome Witbank Rugby 
Club for what promises to be an exciting and hard-fought encounter. 
The match marks the first real test of the year for the Impala squad and 
sets the tone for the season ahead.
Director of Rugby Sydney Venter is extending an open invitation to 
players who want to be part of the journey. “All senior and under-21 
players are welcome to join our training sessions,” says Venter. 
Training sessions take place every Monday, Tuesday and Thursday 
from 17:45 to 19:30 at Impala Rugby Club.
But it’s not just players who are being called up — supporters are 
too. “Come and support our team in this warm-up match,” Venter 
urges. Community backing, he says, plays a vital role 
in building confidence and spirit as the team 
prepares for competitive rugby. Whether 
you’re a seasoned supporter, a former 
player, or just love the atmosphere of a local 
rugby afternoon, this match is a perfect way 
to start the season.
For more information about training or the 
upcoming match, contact Sydney Venter 
on 079 935 4312.

HOME TURF, 
BIG TEST: 
TUKS Take on Sibanye-Stillwater 
SAPGM
Platinum Weekly newspaper | 
Rustenburg – Rugby fans are invited to 
come out and support Sibanye-Stillwater 
SAPGM Rugby Club as they host the 
TUKS (University of Pretoria) Varsity team 
in an exciting home fixture on Saturday, 
24 January 2026.
The match forms part of the club’s 
preparation for the upcoming Varsity Cup season and will see 
both the first and second teams of Sibanye-Stillwater SAPGM 
Rugby Club in action. The first match kicks off at 13:00, followed 
by the second match at 14:30.
Supporters, families, and rugby lovers are urged to attend and 
back the team. For more information or to join the club, contact 
head coach Joel Scherman on 079 754 3284.

NOTIFICATION OF THE SUBMISSION OF 
THE REQUIRED AUDIT REPORT - SIBANYE-

STILLWATER RUSTENBURG PLATINUM 
MINES, NORTH WEST PROVINCE

Notice is hereby given to all registered Interested and 
Affected Parties of the submission of the External 
Environmental Audit Report, as per the requirements of the 
National Environmental Management Act No. 107 of 1998 
as well as GN R982 of 4 December 2014 - Environmental 
Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014 - Regulation 34 
(6).  The External Environmental Audit Report on the 
Sibanye-Stillwater Rustenburg Platinum Mines - Marikana 
Mine: EMPr  NW 30/5/1/2/3/2/1/113, 368, 369 and 370 EM 
was submitted to the North West Regional Department of 
Mineral Resources and Energy on 16 January 2026.
Access to the audit report is available through the Sibanye-
Stillwater website: www.sibanyestillwater.com
If you have any queries or require additional information, 
please contact: 
Sibanye-Stillwater Environmental Department
Telephone:  +27 014 571 5528 
Email: Phillip.Ramphisa@sibanyestillwater.com

Selly Park
Secondary 

School 

Aryan Shah Achieves Exceptional 
Results and Leads with Distinction
Aryan Shah, head boy at Selly Park Secondary School, has emerged as one of South 
Africa’s top-performing matriculants, earning an impressive nine distinctions in the 2025 
Independent Examinations Board (IEB) examinations.
Aryan obtained a remarkable 100% in Mathematics, placing him among the country’s 
elite learners in one of the most demanding subjects. He further achieved Top 1% nationally 
in English, Afrikaans, Information Technology, Life Sciences, Life Orientation, and 
Physical Sciences, an exceptional feat that reflects both academic excellence and versatility.
With an overall aggregate of 95%, Aryan ranked in the Top 5% of candidates nationally, 
securing his position as the Top IEB student in the North West province.
Aryan Shah’s success stands as an inspiration to learners across the province and the country. 
His achievements reflect not only intellectual brilliance but also strong leadership and 
dedication. He leaves Selly Park Secondary School having set a benchmark of excellence 
and proudly representing the North West on a national stage. 

www.spss.org.za        014 592 0284

NOTICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT 

Ref: 15173PR | Prospecting Rights 
Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 41 (2), & 
Section K  of the regulations published in the Government 
Notice No: 984 under Chapter 6 of the National 
Environmental Management Act 109 of 1998 & in terms 
of Minerals Petroleum Resource Development Act 28 
of 2002 (MPRDA) Section 22(4) the intention by Keosip 
Mining Pty Ltd to Apply for the Prospecting Rights and 
related Infrastructural activities on the farm Benjamin 151 
JP,  situated within Bonjanala District: Minerals applied for: 
COPPER ORE, ANDALUSITE, DIAMOND (in kimberlite), 
GOLD ORE, MANGANESE OPAL (gemstones), SILICA 
SAND (General), SAND (General), TITANUM, AND ZINC 
ORE. Keosip Mining Pty Ltd appointed Vukosi Sherq 
Group (Pty) Ltd to undertake the EIA process for the 
proposed project.  
Project Description: The proposed development entails 
the Prospecting Rights and related Infrastructural activities 
on farm Benjamin 15i JP. 
CALL TO REGISTER AS AN INTERESTED AND 
AFFECTED PARTY You are invited to register as an 
Interested and Affected Party or to submit your comments 
relating to this project through any of the contact 
details below, within the 30 days from the date of this 
advertisement (23 January to 24 February 2026). Vukosi 
Sherq Group (Pty) Ltd Email: buyisontoa@gmail.com, 
Cell: 071 326 7620 Fax: 086 602 5442

Rugga nuus 

Investec 
Champions Cup 

UITSLAE
Vrydag 16 Januarie
•	 Bath 63-10 

Edinburgh
•	 Section Paloise 

24-26 Bulls
Saterdag 17 
Januarie
•	 Gloucester 16-31 

Toulon
•	 Munster 29-31 

Castres Olympique
•	 Stade Toulousain 

77-7 Sale Sharks
•	 Stormers 39-26 

Leicester Tigers
•	 Aviron Bayonnais 

13-22 Leinster
•	 Sharks 50-12 ASM 

Clermont 
Sondag 18 Januarie
•	 Glasgow Warriors 

28-3 Saracens
•	 La Rochelle 17-27 

Harlequins
•	 Northampton 

Saints 43-28 
Scarlets

•	 Bristol Bears 15-27 
Union Bordeaux-
Begles

European 
Challenge Cup

UITSLAE
Vrydag 16 Januarie
•	 Dragons 35-12 

Newcastle Falcons
Saterdag 17 
Januarie
•	 Ospreys 26-31 

Montpellier Herault
•	 Connacht 75-14 

US Montauban
•	 USA Perpignon 

20-20 Lions
•	 Black Lion 14-28 

Zebre
•	 Ulster 26-19 Stade 

Francais
Sondag 18 Januarie
•	 Racing 92 31-28 

Cheetahs
•	 Lyon OU 19-35 

Benetton
•	 Exeter Chiefs 31-0 

Cardiff

United Rugby 
Championship

BEPALINGS
Vrydag 23 Januarie
•	 Munster 21:45 

Dragons
•	 Ospreys 21:45 

Lions
•	 Edinburgh 21:45 

Bulls
Saterdag 24 
Januarie
•	 Scarlets 17:00 

Ulster
•	 Connacht 19:30 

Leinster
•	 Stormers 19:30 

Sharks
•	 Zebre 21:45 

Glasgow Warriors
•	 Cardiff 21:45 

Benetton

Nag ou grote...

WANT TO PLACE AN ADVERT? CALL 014 592 3257
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Black Belts, 
Big Hearts

Sensei Naeelah Jardien celebrated her successful grading to 1st 
Dan (Shodan) at the TSKKIA Honbu Dojo in Rustenburg, proudly 
pictured with kancho Pieter Albert Venter.

Sensei Akhilesh Ishwarlall after 
successfully grading to 2nd Dan 
(Nidan), standing alongside 
a proud kancho Pieter Albert 
Venter at the TSKKIA Honbu 
Dojo.

Get the Platinum Weekly directly on your phone.
WhatsApp                             to subscribe today!0818211332

Platinum Weekly newspaper | Rustenburg – Two dedicated martial 
artists celebrated major achievements on 17 December 2025 at the TSKKIA 
Honbu Dojo in Rustenburg, where sensei Naeelah Jardien and sensei 
Akhilesh Ishwarlall successfully completed their Dan gradings.
Sensei Jardien graded to 1st Dan (Shodan), marking the beginning of her 
journey as a black belt and reflecting years of dedication and discipline. 
Sensei Ishwarlall advanced to 2nd Dan (Nidan), a rank that recognises 
refined skill, consistency, and leadership within the martial arts. The grading 
was overseen by Pieter Albert Venter, kancho of the Traditional Shotokan 
Karate Kobudo International Association (TSKKIA), who expressed pride in 

both Sensei for their accomplishments. These achievements highlight the values of perseverance, 
respect, and personal growth promoted by TSKKIA. 

For more information on TSKKIA events and training, contact 082 463 1073, visit www.tskkia.
co.za, or find TSKKIA on YouTube.

WANT TO 
PLACE AN 
ADVERT?

--------

CALL 
014 592 3257
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PROMOTION VALID FROM 20 JANUARY 2026 TO 8 FEBRUARY 2026

          MI_SSR5201

Packed with Flavour and Value

SPAR
Frozen 
Mixed 
Chicken 
Portions
5 kg

WITH                    CARD

19999
per pack

Coca-Cola
Regular 
Only
2 litre

Sunlight
Hand 
Washing Powder
2 kg
Assorted

Excella
Sunflower Oil
2 litre

WITH                    CARD

6999
each

SPAR
Long Life
Full Cream, Low Fat
or Fat Free Milk
(Excl. Lactose Free)
6 x 1 litre

Pampers
Active Jumbo Pack 
Diapers and Pants or 
Premium Care
Value Pack Diapers and
Pants
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

22999
per pack

SPAR
Super
Maize Meal
12.5 kg

WITH                    CARD

9999
each

Bulk 
Beef Mince

11999
per kg

200 MB

SaveR17
8999

each

BUY

2
FOR 4400

SaveR12

SaveR13
5499

each

100 MB

150 MB



7000
per combo

SPAR
freshline
Onions 1 kg, Potatoes 2 kg
and Butternut 2s 5499

per pack

SPAR
Bakery
Large Wraps
8s
Assorted

1799
per pack

SPAR
Bakery
White or Brown
Hamburger or Hot Dog Rolls
6s

7999
per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Chicken Breast Fillet
(Skinless) 
4s

3599
per pack

SPAR 
freshline
Ripe n Ready
Mangoes
2s

4999
each

SPAR
freshline
Litchis
Punnet
500 g

2999
per punnet

SPAR
freshline
White or Red
Seedless Grapes
500 g

6999
per pack

SPAR Bakery
Muffins 6s 
+ 3 FREE
Muffins
Assorted

+3
FREE 

BUY
ALL
FOR

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).2  MI_SSR5201 



2499
each

SPAR
freshline
Crisp Lettuce Pillow Pack 
300 g or 
Season’s Value Salad 
220 g

5999
per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Whole Chicken in a Bag
(Without Giblets)

8999
per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Pork Loin Chops6999

per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Chicken Braai Pack
5s or 8s 10999

per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Grabouw
Boerewors 9999

per kg

Your Butcher
By SPAR
Beef Original, Chargrilled or Cheese 
Flavoured Burgers

SaveR5

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE). MI_SSR5201    3



Fridge Savings

4   MI_SSR5201

SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).

Grab & Go Flavour

5000

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

fresh & convenient More Chika Chicken

6500 4990
per combo

McCoy
Pies or Sausage 
Rolls
(Excl. Burger Pies)
Assorted

UY
NY

2
OR

Pieman’s
Pies or 
Sausage Rolls 
(Excl. Burger Pies)
Assorted

7999
each

Your Roast Done right

The FOOD STALL
Full Roasted Chicken
Available in BBQ / Peri Peri / 
Salt & Pepper

Sunshine D
80% Fat 

Spread Brick
500 g 2299

each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Albany
Superior White or
Thick Sliced White Bread
700 g

SPAR
Large Eggs
48s

WITH                    CARD

13999
per pack

WITH                    CARD

1699
each

Stork
Country Spread 
40% Medium Fat 
Spread Tub
1 kg

4699
each

Parmalat or Melrose
Processed

 Cheese Slices
 (Melrose Melts
 or Maxi Slices)

400 g
Assorted

Parmalat
Pre-Packed 

Cheese
800 g / 850 g

Assorted 4699
each

Lancewood
Double Cream
Yoghurt
1 litre
Assorted

4499
each

Danone
Yogi Sip
500 g
Assorted

2399
each

SPAR
Full Cream 
Maas
2 kg

3299
each

Clover
Tropika
Dairy Fruit Mix
2 litre
Assorted

Clover
Super M Dairy 
Blend Medium Fat
300 ml
Assorted

Danone
Nutriday Smooth 
Yoghurt Low Fat

6 x 100 g
Assorted

Clover
Ultra Pasteurised
Full Cream or 
Low Fat
Fresh Milk
2 litre

SPAR
Flavoured Milk
350 ml
Assorted

1199
each

WITH                    CARD

3199
each

Clover
Krush
100% Fruit Juice 
Blend
1.5 litre
Assorted

3999
each

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2800

CHIKKA CHICKEN
Chikka Chowdown 
and Chips 100 g
(Cheeky Burger, 1 x 
Drumstick, 2 SPAR 
Hot Chikka Wings)

150 MB

SaveR16
5999

each

300 MB

SaveR25
12499

each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3200

SaveR18

100MB

100 MB

SaveR7
3299

each

Lancewood
Medium Fat
Cream 
Cheese
230 g
Assorted

SPAR
Choice Butter

500 g

SaveR15
6499

each

150 MB

WITH                    CARD

7599
each

SPAR
Butterable Spread

500 g

SPAR 
Bakery

Triffling Cake
1s

Assorted 7499
each

Sweet Treats



Pantry Savings

Download now!LOVE IT? SPAR GETS IT DELIVERED
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Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).

SPAR
Margarine Brick 500 g 
+ SPAR
Frozen Mixed
Chicken Portions 5 kg
+ SPAR
Large Eggs 60s

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR 33500

SPAR
Frozen
Cut Beans
1 kg

4499
per pack

I&J
Beefers or
Chicksters
Beef Patties
800 g
Assorted

McCain
Skinny Fries or 

Slap Chips
1 kg WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 10000

McCain
Hawaiian,
African,
Asian,
French or
Mexican Stir Fry
700 g
Assorted

3999
per pack

SPAR
Back, Lean, 
Streaky Bacon
or Chicken
Rashers
200 g

SPAR
Shoulder or

 Diced
Bacon
200 g 3199

per pack

SPAR
Frozen 
Country 
Mix, 
Sweetcorn 
or Mix Veg
1 kg

4499
per pack

SPAR
Frozen 

Baby Hake
1 kg 8999

each

Rainbow
Simply Chicken 
Original or Cheese 
Nuggets, Fingers, Bites, 
Burgers or Steaklets
350 g/ 360 g/ 400 g
Assorted

Sea Harvest
Crisp & 

Chunky 500 g
 or Hake 

Medallions 450 g
Assorted 8499

each

SPAR
Frozen
Chicken Heads & 
Feet 1 kg
+ Mala 1 kg
+ Necks 1 kg

++

WITH                    CARD

9499
each

Ola
Paddlepop

10s
Assorted 8499

per pack

BUY
ALL

3
FOR 5500

WITH                    CARD

5199
per pack

+

+

Cadbury
5 Star 80 ml,

 Crunchie 90 ml,
 Dairy Milk 90 ml,

 Oreo 90 ml or 
 Lunch Bar 100 ml

 Ice Cream
 Stick 2999

each

I&J
Fish Fingers

800 g

9499
each

3699
per pack

SPAR
Beef Burgers

Original or 
Cheese

520 g
6699

per pack

Dr Oetker
Ital Pizza

 Snack Slices
378 g / 426 g

Assorted 6999
per pack

Ola
Rich n Creamy

Ice Cream
1.8 litre

Assorted
WITH                    CARD

5999
each



WITH                    CARD

6499
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).

Nescafè
Classic
Coffee Granules
or Doy Pack
(Excl. Decaf)
200 g / 230 g
Assorted

Nescafé
Cappucino 
Sticks
8’s / 10’s
Assorted

6199
per pack

Kellogg’s
All Bran 

Flakes
1 kg 7499

each

Ellis 
Brown
Coffee 
Creamer
750 g

Iwisa or 
Super Sun

Instant 
Breakfast 
Porridge

1 kg
Assorted

Futurelife
Instant Cereal
Original or 
Zero (Incl. Bran 
& Flakes, 
Crunch, Kids)
375 g / 425 g / 
460 g / 500 g
Assorted

Melrose
Cheese 

Wedges or 
Spread Jar

200 g / 250 g
Assorted

4299
each

Yum Yum
Peanut Butter

 (Incl. Choc 
Dreams & 

Caramel
Dreams)

380 g / 400 g
Assorted

SPAR
Apricot or

 Mixed 
Fruit Jam

900 g 3699
each

Iwisa or 
Super Sun

Super Maize
Meal
5 kg

Maggi
2 Minute

 Instant Noodles
5s

Assorted

Tastic
Parboiled Rice
(Incl. Soft or 
Absorbing,
Wholegrain)
2 kg
Assorted

Selati
White Sugar

10 kg

SPAR
Long Grain
Parboiled 
Rice
10 kg

Pantry Savings

Fatti’s & Moni’s
Macaroni or 
Spaghetti
500 g

3200BUY
ANY

2
FOR

WITH                    CARD

3199
each

WITH                    CARD

23599
each

WITH                    CARD

10499
each

SPAR
Sunflower 
Oil
4 litre

WITH                    CARD

13999
each

WITH                    CARD

4999
each

nn aaallllllll SASASA

WITH                    CARD

13499
each

WITH                    CARD

6199
each

WITH                    CARD

4299
each

Five Roses
Tagless Teabags

102s

per pack

2499
each

SPAR
Brown 
Sugar
2 kg

4299
each

Kellogg’s
Corn Flakes
1 kg

Breakfast Essentials
SaveR15
6999

each

150 MB

100 MB

Nescafé
Ricoffy

Pouch 800 g 
or Tin 750 g
(Excl. Decaf)

300 MB

SaveR20
12999

each

WITH                    CARD

6000BUY
ANY

2
FOR

SaveR15
3499

each



Grocery Essentials
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Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).

SPAR
Shredded Tuna
 in Oil or Water

170 g 1899
each

Bull Brand
Corned Meat

300 g
Assorted 2599

each

Koo
Chakalaka

410 g
Assorted 1999

each

Koo
Whole Kernel 
Corn 410 g or 
Creamed Style 
Sweetcorn 415 g,
Garden Peas 400 g
or Mixed Veg in 
Brine 410 g or in 
Curry Sauce 420 g

Lucky Star
Pilchards
400 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2799
each

Miami
Boerie
Relish
450 g
Assorted

Rhodes
Tomato & Onion
Mix or Gravy
410 g

1699
each2199

each

All Gold
Tomato Sauce
700 ml

Mrs Ball’s
Chutney 470 g
or Lite 450 g
Assorted

3599
each

Knorr
Salad Dressing
340 ml
Assorted

3199
each

Knorr
Aromat 
Seasoning Refill 
Trio Pack
200 g
Assorted

Imana
Gravy or 
Sauce
34 g / 38 g
Assorted

2400BUY
ANY

3
FOR

Imana
Flavoured 
Soya Mince
200 g
Assorted

1699
each

Royco
Packet of Soup
45 g / 50 g
Assorted

2100BUY
ANY

4
FOR

Knorrox
Flavoured
Stock Powder 100 g
or Flavoured 
Stock Cubes 12s
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

1299
each

Robertsons
Herbs or Spices
Medium Refill
(Excl. Black 
Pepper,
Whole Spice & 
Ginger)
12 g - 100 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2600BUY
ANY

2
FOR

SPAR
Cake 
Wheat Flour
10 kg

WITH                    CARD

10999
each

Snowflake
Cake, White or 
Brown 
Wheat Bread
Flour
2.5 kg

3699
each

1799
each

100 MB

Koo
Baked Beans
in Tomato Sauce
400 g

50 MB

BUY

2
FOR 3000

SaveR8

SaveR7
3299

each

Baking

WITH                    CARD

2399
per pack



Snack & Beverage Savings
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SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).

Simba
Potato Chips
120 g
Assorted

Amajoya
Chews 100 g, 
Toffees 92 g / 

113 g or Candy 
125 g

Assorted
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 4600

Cadbury
Chocolate Slabs 
(Excl. Oreo, Bubbly or 
Special Edition Range)
80 g
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3500

Bakers
Blue Label

Marie Biscuits
200 g

Assorted

3500BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Bakers
Provita
250 g
Assorted

3299
each

Cappy
Juice
6 x 200 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4199
per pack

aQuellè
Flavoured 
Sparkling
Water
6 x 500 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

4499
per pack

Monster
Energy Drink
(Incl. Zero)
500 ml
Assorted

Pepsi
Max Zero 
No Sugar,

Pepsi Light or 
7Up Sugar Free

2 litre
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2600

SPAR
100% Fruit 
Juice Blend
6 x 200 ml

Assorted

Fusion
Dairy Blend
1 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2400

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2600

Cappy
100% Fruit 
Juice Blend
1.5 litre
AssortedFanta, Sprite, 

Stoney, 
Sparletta,
Twist, Coke Zero
Soft Drink
(Excl. Coke 
Original)
1.5 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3200

WITH                    CARD

3199
each

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3200

SaveR12

100MB

Rhodes
100% Fruit Juice
1 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

4999
each
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Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).

Personal Care Savings

Dettol
Hygiene Soap
175 g
Assorted
(Excl. Detox)

Colgate
Maximum Protect,

 Herbal White,
 Herbal , Gel 100 ml

 or Triple Action 150 ml
 Toothpaste

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

LUX
Soap
150 g

Assorted 2600BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Shield
Anti-Perspirant 
Deodorant 
for Male or Female
150 ml
Assorted

3699
each

Shield
Antiperspirant Roll-On
50 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2299
each

Satiskin
Bubble Bath
2 litre
Assorted

7599
each

Dark & Lovely
Oil Moisturising Spray or 
Precise 
Diamond Cream Relaxer 
(Regular or Super)
250 ml
Assorted

4999
each

Dawn
Body Cream for 
Male or Female

400 ml
Assorted

Ingram’s
Cream or Lotion
for Male or Female
(Excl. Tissue Oil 450 ml)
300 ml / 400 ml / 450 ml
Assorted

4999
each

Organics
Shampoo, Conditioner
or 2 in 1
1 litre
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

7999
each

Vaseline
Body Lotion
or Cream
for Men or Women
Incl. Argan Oil
400 ml
Assorted

Dawn
Body Lotion 
for Male or Female
400 ml
Assorted

2499
each

Always
Maxi Duo Night 16s, 

Maxi Duo Plus 20s 
or Pantyliners 40s

Assorted

Lil-lets
Smartfit Mini, 

Regular, Heavy, 
Light, Medium, 

Super or Super Plus 
Tampons 16s / 20s
or Pantyliners 50s 2899

per pack3999
per pack

2999
each

Always
Ultra

14s / 16s / 20s
Assorted

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 2800

SaveR8

50MB

WITH                    CARD

5199
each

Head & 
Shoulders
Shampoo or 
Conditioner
400 ml
Assorted

7499
each

Pantene
Shampoo, 
Conditioner & 
Treatment
300 ml / 360 ml
Assorted

6599
each

3499
per pack



Baby and Health Care Savings
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Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).

Typek
A4 Ream
Paper
500 Sheets

7599
per pack

SPAR 
goodliving
Pre-Cut Color Kraft 
with Labels
12s

1999
per pack

Lion
Shoe Polish
50 ml
Assorted

1499
each

Johnson’s
Baby Wipes

288s 9299
per pack

Nestlé
Cerelac
Baby Cereal
500 g
Assorted

Johnson’s
Baby Aqueous 

Cream
350 ml

Assorted
4299

each

Purity
Puree Pouch

110 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR 3000 Johnson’s

Baby 
 Aqueous Cream

 or Petroleum Jelly
500 ml

Assorted 4999
each

Twinsaver
Facial Tissues
3 ply
120s / 180s

WITH                    CARD

2799
each

Triparc
Pain Relief 
Powder
38s

Savlon
Antiseptic 
Liquid
750 ml

7999
each

Back to School

r onononnn aaaaallllllllllll SSASA

SPAR ewards deals available while stocks last.

5799
per pack

7899
each
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Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).

Household Essentials

Petcare Savings

SPAR
Charcoal 
Briquettes
5 kg

7199
each

Pineware
Double Spiral

 Hot Plate 27999
each

Pineware
Automatic
Black or White
Corded Kettle
1,7 litre

1999
per pack

SPAR
Firelighters

12s

SPAR
Woof
Dog Food
820 g
Assorted

2199
each

Pamper
Fine Cuts
in Gravy or 
Jelly
Multi Pack
12s
Assorted

Whiskas
Dry Cat Food
2.7 kg
Assorted

20999
each

SPAR
Mixed 

Poultry Grain
2 kg 2299

each

Beeno
Mallows 500 g or
Biscuits 800 g
Assorted

SPAR
Woof
Dog Treats
120 g
Assorted

3800BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Whiskas
Cat Food

In Jelly or Gravy
85 g

Assorted 5000BUY
ANY

4
FOR

6499
each

Braai Savings

15999
each

Doom
Insect Killer
300 ml
Assorted

10999
per pack

Addis
Sponge
Scourers
Scrubbi Plus 4’s
or Rainbow 5’s

1999
per pack

Raid
Odourless or 
Essentials Electric 
Primary 33 ml or 
Odourless Refill 2s

6299
each

Peaceful Sleep
Aerosol Insect 
Repellant
150 g

SPAR
Woof
Dry Dog Food
(Excluding Puppy)
8 kg
Assorted

16999
each

SPAR
Cat Litter 
Micro
Crystals 
Super Fine
1.5 kg

7499
each

WITH                    CARD

3799
each

WITH                    CARD

8999
each
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Absolut
Vodka
(Incl. Variants)
750ml and
Luckybird
Cocktail Mixer 
(Incl. Variants)
750ml and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants) 
1L

34900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR per combo

39999
WITH                    CARD

Monkey Shoulder
Blended Malt 
Scotch Whisky
750ml

Tanqueray
London Dry Gin, 
Flor de Sevilla
or Blackcurrant Royale
Distilled Gin
750ml and 
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants)
1L

29900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo

200 MB

Durbanville Hills
Chardonnay, 
Chenin Blanc, 
Sauvignon Blanc,
Dry Merlot Rosé, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot, Pinotage 
or Shiraz
750ml

7999
WITH                    CARD

each

4399
WITH                    CARD

each

Robertson Winery
Sweet Red, Sweet Rosé,

Sweet White, Dry Red, 
Late Harvest, Stein, 

Crisp Dry White
or Extra Light White

1L

100 MB

300 MB

14999
WITH                    CARD

Steenberg
Sauvignon Blanc
Sparkling Wine
750ml

Klipdrift
Premium 
Brandy
750ml

19999
WITH                    CARD

500 MB

Bernini
Sparkling Spritzer 

(Excl. Mimosa)
Cans

6 x 500ml

500 MB

20000
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ANY

2
FOR

Carling 
Black Label

Cans
6 x 500ml 18000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR

400 MB

Deals valid from 20 January to 8 February 2026.

TBWA\Coastal \115247\SSR5206\INLAND
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The Wolftrap
White, Red or

Rosé
750ml

6799
WITH                    CARD

each

Paarl Perlé
White

2L

7499
WITH                    CARD

De Krans
Moscato 

White, Red 
or Rosé

750ml

8299
WITH                    CARD

each

Jakkalsvlei
Sauvignon Blanc, 

Chenin Blanc or 
Pinotage Rosé

750ml

10999
WITH                    CARD

each

Iona
Sophie te’Blanche 
Sauvignon Blanc
750ml

9999
WITH                    CARD

The Saints
Red, White or 
Rosé
1.5L

200 MB

Drostdy Hof
Adelpracht,
Dry White
Grand Cru or
Smooth Claret
3L

13499
WITH                    CARD

each

8999
WITH                    CARD

each
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Grant’s
Triple Wood 

Blended Scotch Whisky 
(Incl. Variants)

750ml and
Schweppes

(Incl. Variants)
1L

24900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo

Johnnie Walker
Gold Label Reserve

Blended Scotch 
Whisky
750ml

69999
WITH                    CARD

59999
WITH                    CARD

12 Year Old
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750ml

99999
WITH                    CARD

Johnnie Walker
Green Label
15 Year Old
Blended Scotch
Whisky
750ml

17499
WITH                    CARD

Firstwatch
Extra Fine 
Whisky
750ml

41999
WITH                    CARD

Johnnie Walker
Black Label 
Blended Scotch
Whisky
750ml

25999
WITH                    CARD

Johnnie Walker
Red Label 
Blended Scotch
Whisky
750ml

52999
WITH                    CARD

Jameson
Select Reserve
Blended
Irish Whiskey
750ml

21999
WITH                    CARD

Bell’s
Extra Special 
Whisky
750ml

Rémy Martin
V.S.O.P 
Cognac
750ml

89999
WITH                    CARD

Martell
Blue Swift
Cognac 
750ml and
Appletiser
1.25L

84900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo
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15999
WITH                    CARD

each

15999
WITH                    CARD

each

13999
WITH                    CARD

Strawberry Lips
Cream Liqueur
750ml

Red Heart
Original 
Dark Rum 
750ml and 
Coca-Cola
(Incl. Variants)
1L

Stretton’s
Original 
London Dry Gin,
Triple Berry, Wild Berries
or Ruby Orange
(Excl. Double Cut)
Flavoured Gin
750ml

Malfy
Gin
(Incl. Variants)
750ml and 
Schweppes 
(Incl. Variants)
1L

Olmeca
Silver or Gold 

Tequila 
750ml and

Luckybird
Cocktail Mixer 
(Incl. Variants)

750ml and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants) 

1L

Amarula
Premium Cream
(Incl. Variants)
Liqueur
750ml

SKYY
Vodka 
(Incl. Variants)
750ml

21900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo

39900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo 24999

WITH                    CARD

each

29900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
ALL
FOR per combo

Don Julio
Reposado 
Tequila
750ml

109999
WITH                    CARD

Original 
Shaken
Cocktails
(Incl. Variants)
2L

Jägermeister
Orange 
Herbal Liqueur
750ml and
Schweppes
(Incl. Variants)
1L

30900
WITH                    CARD

BUY
BOTH
FOR per combo 11999

WITH                    CARD

each

Absolut
Spirit Cooler

(Incl. Variants)
Cans

4 x 300ml

Castle Lite
Cans
6 x 500ml

Flying Fish
Flavoured Beer
(Excl. Dry Apple)
Handies
6 x 330ml

Windhoek
Draught 
Cans
6 x 500ml

Savanna
Premium Cider 
Dry 
Handies
6 x 500ml

BUY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR 29000

WITH                    CARD

Extreme
Apple Ale 
Cans
4 x 440ml

Hunter’s
Real Dry or Gold 
Cider
Handies
6 x 330ml

BUY 
ANY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR 20000

WITH                    CARD

BUY

2
FOR 15000

WITH                    CARD

400 MB

10999
WITH                    CARD

per pack

Sol
Handies

6 x 330ml

BUY

2
FOR 16000

WITH                    CARD

400 MB

Corona
Extra 
Cans
6 x 410ml

BUY

2
FOR 20000

WITH                    CARD

Mainstay
Piña Colada Flavour
Island Fusion
(Incl. Variants)
Cans
6 x 440ml

9499
WITH                    CARD

per pack

Redd’s
MXD 
Vodka & Pine or 
Vodka & Guarana
Spirit Cooler
Cans
6 x 440ml

BUY 
ANY

2
FOR 18000

WITH                    CARD

For your nearest TOPS at SPAR store, phone our share call number 0860 31 3141 or visit our website: www.topsatspar.co.za.
Specials available at all TOPS at SPAR stores from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026 (including the Free State, Mpumalanga and North West Province) while stocks last. Not available 
in KwaZulu-Natal, Lowveld, Limpopo, Eastern, Northern or Western Cape. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Price and product availability may vary by region. In the event that an error occurs in an 
advertisement or incomplete information is printed, a notice will be displayed in-store with the correct details. Prices include VAT. No traders please. The advertised lines are only available at TOPS at SPAR stores.



For more info: www.spar.co.za  or  Find us on       /myspar
Say “hello” to get specials, store details, SPAR Rewards & more!

Let’s chat     0860 313 141
For more info: www.spar.co.za  or  Find us on       /myspar

   

SIGN UP FOR MORE! MORE SAVINGS. MORE WINS. MORE FOR YOU.
Maximum 10 SPAR ewards deals per product, per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. While stocks last. Ts & Cs apply.

SPAR: • BIRCHGATE • BLOEMHOF • BONANZA • BONUS • BOTHAVILLE • BREDELL • CONSTANTIA • CROSS • CRYSTAL GATE • CULLINAN • DANIELSKUIL • DANVILLE • DELAREYVILLE • DELMAS • DELTA • DERICKS • DIAS • DOUGLAS • FAMILY SAVE • FERRYVALE • FRANKFORT• GHANDI SQUARE • 
GOLDFIELDS • RANDGATE •GREENHILLS • HARTSWATER • HEIDELBERG  • HILLBROW • KALAHARI • KISMET • KLOPPER PARK • KROONDAL • LIME ACRES • LEONDALE • McLEANS • MOUNTAIN VIEW • NOORDWYK • ORCHARDS • POST OFFICE • PRIESKA • RANDGATE • RANDJESPARK • REITZ • ROOSVILLE 

• SAFI  • SELCOURT • SETARIA • SILVERTON • SIMUNYE • SOUTPANSBERG • SPARTAN • STRUBENSVALE • THE PALMS • THREE MONKEYS • VENTERSBURG • VREDE • WESSELBRON • WOLMARANSTAD • ZEEDERBERG
SUPERSPAR: • BALFOUR • BELA BELA • BENONI • BERTRAMS • BETHAL • BOKSBURG • CHRISTIANA • ERMELO • GEOLAINE • GROBLERSAL MALL • KATHU • KURUMAN • MARBLE HALL • MIDRAND • MOKOPANE • MOGOL (Onverwacht) • POSTMASBURG • PLATINUM  PARK • PRIMROSE • RANDFONTEIN • 

SILVERPLACE • SOUTHERN •SUN VILLAGE • SYLVANIA• THABAZIMBI • THORNHILL • XAVIER•  V.C. • VOLKSRUST• VRYBURG

Maximum 10 deals per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. SAVE EXTRA products are only available in-store and not on the SPAR2U App.
Specials available at selected SPAR and SUPERSPAR stores (excluding KWIKSPAR and SPAR Express stores) from 20 January up to and including 8 February 2026, while stocks last. We reserve the right to 

limit quantities. Prices include VAT. TV products available nationwide. Not available in Western Cape, Eastern Cape, KwaZulu-Natal, Upington or Keimoes area, 
the Lowveld or Belfast area. Errors and Omissions Excepted (E&OE).16 MI_SSR5201

  

SPAR
Super Maize 
Meal 10 kg
+ SPAR Brown 
Sugar 2 kg
+ SPAR
Sunflower Oil 
2 litre
+ Spekko Rice 
10 kg

33900BUY
ALL
FOR

More for Less
SPAR
Instant Noodles 
Assorted 5s
+ SPAR
Pilchards Assorted 
400 g
+ SPAR
Baked Beans in Tomato 
Sauce 410 g 
+ SPAR Sunflower Oil 
750 ml
+ SPAR
Parboiled Rice 2 kg 
+ SPAR
Super Maize Meal 5 kg

14900BUY
ALL
FOR

Twinsaver
Toilet Roll 
Twin Ply Value 
Pack
18s

Finish
All in 1 56s,
Quantum Tabs 50s
or Ultimate Plus Tabs 
45s

Handy Andy
All Purpose
Cream
750 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2499
each

Jik
Bleach
1.5 litre
Assorted

Mr Min
Multi Surface Cleaner
300 ml
Assorted

4399
each

Sunlight
Dishwashing Liquid
750 ml
Assorted

2999
each

Sunlight
Laundry Bar
400 g / 500 g
Assorted

Airoma
Air Freshener
210 ml
Assorted

2099
each

Domestos
Multipurpose 
Stain Removal 
Thick Bleach 
Cleaner
750 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2899
each

+

+
+ +

+

+

++

DEALCOMBO

DEALCOMBO

SIGN UP FOR MORE! MORE SAVINGS. MORE WINS. MORE FOR YOU.
Maximum 10 SPAR ewards deals per product, per customer on all SAVE EXTRA products. While stocks last. Ts & Cs apply.MM

Sunlight
Auto Washing 

Powder 2 kg or 
Liquid 1.5 litre

Assorted 11000BUY
ANY

2
FOR 4500BUY

ANY

2
FOR

WITH                    CARD

12999
per pack

WITH                    CARD

3699
each

WITH                    CARD

21999
each

Sunlight
Fabric Conditioner
Refill
500 ml
Assorted

WITH                    CARD

2199
each

Home Care Essentials
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